Manukau Memorial Gardens
Fees and charges effective from 1 July 2023
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Facility Hire
Chapel $575.00
Bob White function lounge $350.00
Magnolia room (View the charge) $233.00
Additional Facility Hire Fees
Sunday chapel $371.00
Sunday function lounge $265.00
Miscellaneous Service Charges
Webcasting (complimentary) $0.00
USB recording (first copy complimentary) $0.00
amatio . z
Cremation Fees
Adult $750.00
Children 1-12 years $375.00
Neonatal and baby up to 1 year $0.00
View the charge from within crematorium $233.00
Additional Cremation fees
Weekend cremation $477.00
Public holiday cremation $1,060.00
Delivery after 4pm Monday- Sunday $530.00
Same day cancellation $191.00
Ash separation $42.00
Additional small urn $11.00
Additional large urn $27.00
Ash Collection
Collect ashes after hours $371.00
Collect ashes on Sunday $371.00
Collect ashes on public holiday $1,060.00

Exclusive Right of Burial Purchase — Ashes

Ash Interment Fees

Chapel Gardens $2,475.00
Ash Lawn N Area $721.00
Ash Garden N Area $2,475.00
The Terraces $2,475.00
Pillared Headstone $6,434.00
Standard Saddle Headstone $5,696.00
Returned Services Area

Ash lawn $0.00

Ash burial - neonatal/baby $175.00
Ash burial - adult and children $345.00
Ash wall burial administration/attendance $127.00
Ash burial assisted $127.00
Scattering $64.00
Disinterment

Ashes $350.00

Exclusive Right to Memorialize Purchase



Memorial

Memorial wall brick $248.00

Tree of Memories bronze leaf $495.00

Book of Remembrance (four lines) $225.00

Book of Remembrance (extra line) $50.00
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Babies and Children

Child 1 - 12 years $1,210.00

Neonatal and baby up to 1 year $495.00

Body Burial areas - Adult

Adult lawn area $4,840.00

Muslim $4,840.00

Returned services area

Returned services area (RSA) $0.00

Body B a pe

Babies and Children

Child 1 - 12 years $689.00

Neonatal and baby up to 1 year $318.00

Adult

Single depth or reopen $1,272.00

Double depth $1,378.00

Disinterment

Child $3,180.00

Adult $5,300.00

Additional burial fees

Weekend $477.00

Public holiday $1,060.00

Commencing after 3.30pm $530.00

Arrival 30 minutes after booked time $117.00

Same day cancellation $191.00

Additional burial fee for larger plot $329.00

Administration fees

Burial rights transfer $42.00
Burial rights transfer (historic) $127.00
Burial rights certificate (hard copy) $42.00
Burial rights certificate (digital) $0.00
Surrender burial rights $85.00
Surrender burial rights (historic) $170.00
Monumental permits $164.00
Adornment removal fee $58.00
Removal of plaque (certain areas/plaques only) $111.00
Admin fee (additional hours) $48.00




